Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

POWERCOLOR RX7800XT 16G-P 16GB GDDR6 256Bit

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND Spectral White RX7800XT 16G-
L/0C/WHITE GDDR6 256Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-V)

PNY RTX2000ADA 16GB DDR6 128Bit 4 xDISPLAY
CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI
EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTX2000ADA-SB)

Marka

Powercolor

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Pny

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

649,00

699,00

789,00

799,00

799,00

90,00

849,00
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